
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Party Seq= 2; Name= 1ST BANK & TRUST;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199103190000
79550

03/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK &
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

334 106

199103190000
80080

03/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK &
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

334 106

199103190000
80160

03/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK &
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

334 106

199103190000
80010

03/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK &
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

334 106

199103190000
80150

03/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK &
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROBINWOOD
INC

334 106

199103190000
80900

03/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK &
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROBINWOOD
INC

334 106 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 334,
PAGE 82


