Instrument #	Date Recorded					Book	Page	MapBook	lame= 1ST MapPage	First Reference	
199103190000 79550	03/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST BANK & TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	334	106				
199103190000 80080	03/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST BANK & TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	334	106				
199103190000 80160	03/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST BANK & TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	334	106				
199103190000 80010	03/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST BANK & TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	334	106				
199103190000 80150	03/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST BANK & TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROBINWOOD INC	334	106				
199103190000 80900	03/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST BANK & TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROBINWOOD INC	334	106				Other:REAL BOOK NO 334 PAGE 82